
HEALTH & DENTAL
OPT IN DEADLINE

@ 4PM      

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

21 3

HEALTH & DENTAL PLAN
WORKSHOP

ONLINE
AT 11:30AM

*Drop in to learn about the DSU
health & dental plan!  

CLUBS FAIR
COQ AB ATRIUM

10AM-2PM

DOWNLOAD THE DS APP AND
FOLLOW US ON SOCIALS TO 

STAY CONNECTED & ENGAGED!
DS.CAMPUSAPP.COM

@THEDSU6

DC SERVICES FAIR
COQ AB ATRIUM

10AM-2PM

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

8

15

22

16

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

9

23

1FEBRUARY

CLUB FAIR
REGISTRATION

DUE @ 12PM

PRIDE ZINE NIGHT
COQ A1190
4PM-6PM

CLUBS FAIR
NW CONCOURSE

10AM-2PM

NALOXONE TRAINING 
NW DSU ROOM 208
AT 3PM

CLUB
REGISTRATION

PACKAGES
DUE @ 4PM

OPT IN TO THE
DSU HEALTH &
DENTAL PLAN

TODAY!
OPT IN THROUGH

MYSTUDENTPLAN.CA

JANUARY 2025JANUARY 2025

28 29 30 31

NEW YEARS DAY

<------------------- DSU CLOSED ------------------->

FIRST DAY OF CLASSES

WELCOME WEEK TABLING
NW & COQ
10AM-2PM

WELCOME WEEK TABLING
NW & COQ 
8AM-2PM

WELCOME WEEK TABLING
NW & COQ 
8AM-2PM

WINTER WELCOME EVENT
NW CONCOURSE
11AM-3PM

DC SERVICES FAIR
NW CONCOURSE

 10AM-2PM

WINTER WELCOME EVENT
COQ AB ATRIUM
11AM-3PM

DSU AGM
NW N2201
AT 10:30AM

IMAGINUS POSTER SALE
NW CONCOURSE
9AM-6PM

INDIGENOUS COLLECTIVE MTG
NW DSU ROOM 208
AT 5PM

NALOXONE TRAINING
COQ A1170
AT 11:30AM

WOMEN’S
COLLECTIVE SOCIAL

 NW DSU ROOM 100
3:30PM-5:30PM

IMAGINUS POSTER SALE
NW CONCOURSE
9AM-5PM

IMAGINUS POSTER SALE
AB ATRIUM
9AM-6PM

IMAGINUS POSTER SALE
AB ATRIUM
9AM-5PM


