•	• • •	JA	NU	<u>ÅRY</u>	202	25.	• • •	
•	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
DOWNLOAD THE DS APP AND FOLLOW US ON SOCIALS TO STAY CONNECTED & ENGAGED! DS.CAMPUSAPP.COM @THEDSU6			I NEW YEARS DAY	2 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	3	4	•	
•	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	•
		FIRST DAY OF CLASSES			****			
		WELCOME WEEK TABLING NW & COQ 10AM-2PM	WELCOME WEEK TABLING NW & COQ 8AM-2PM	WELCOME WEEK TABLING NW & COQ 8AM-2PM	WINTER WELCOME EVENT NW CONCOURSE 11AM-3PM			•
•	12	13	14 DC SERVICES FAIR COQ AB ATRIUM 10AM-2PM	15	16 DC SERVICES FAIR NW CONCOURSE 10AM-2PM	17 CLUB FAIR REGISTRATION DUE @ 12PM	18	•
•								
•		NALOXONE TRAINING NW DSU ROOM 208 AT 3PM			WINTER WELCOME EVENT COQ AB ATRIUM 11AM-3PM			•
	19	20 OPT IN TO THE DSU HEALTH &	21 CLUBS FAIR COQ AB ATRIUM	22 CLUBS FAIR NW CONCOURSE	23	24	25	•
•		DENTAL PLAN TODAY! OPT IN THROUGH	10AM-2PM	10AM-2PM		HEALTH & DENTAL PLAN WORKSHOP		
			PRIDE ZINE NIGHT			ONLINE AT 11:30AM *Drop in to learn about the DSU		•
•	26	27 NALOXONE TRAINING COQ A1170	4PM-6PM ~	29 WOMEN'S COLLECTIVE SOCIAL	30 CLUB REGISTRATION	health & dental plan!	FEBRUARY 1	
		AT 11:30AM		NW DSU ROOM 100 3:30PM-5:30PM	PACKAGES DUE @ 4PM DSU AGM			
		NW DSU ROOM 208 AT 5PM IMAGINUS POSTER SALE	IMAGINUS POSTER SALE	IMAGINUS POSTER SALE	NW N2201 AT 10:30AM IMAGINUS POSTER SALE	HEALTH & DENTAL OPT IN DEADLINE		•
		AB ATRIUM 9AM-6PM	AB ATRIUM 9AM-5PM	NW CONCOURSE 9AM-6PM	NW CONCOURSE 9AM-5PM	@ 4PM V		